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Session 15B

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Simeon Gross416 11/19/1999
Florida

14.400 13.500 14.30014.900 14.80014.400 86.300
2 6T 2 4 2T 2T 1

1

Eyan Corridan422 12/2/2000
New England

14.300 14.000 15.00014.800 14.20013.900 86.200
3T 2T 3 1 6 7 2

2

George Clerihue401 3/13/2001
Florida

14.000 13.500 14.10014.400 14.90014.500 85.400
4T 6T 5T 7T 1 1 3

3

Noah Edwards406 12/3/1999
Georgia

13.800 13.800 14.10014.300 14.80014.400 85.200
5 4T 6 7T 2T 2T 4T

4T

Noah Thornton415 4/16/2000
Tennesse

14.500 14.000 14.40014.200 14.50013.600 85.200
1 2T 7 2 8 4 4T

4T

Nathan Maughan420 4/15/2000
Ozark

14.000 13.200 14.20014.550 14.30014.100 84.350
4T 7T 4 6 5 6T 5

5

Nicholas Burgard419 8/7/2001
Lake Erie

13.400 13.800 13.70014.400 14.40014.300 84.000
8 4T 5T 8 3 5T 6

6

Trenten Vincent421 10/24/2000
Ozark

13.100 13.100 13.40014.950 14.40014.200 83.150
9 8 1 9 4 5T 7

7

Daniel Dobrowolski423 6/11/2001
New England

14.000 13.700 14.35013.200 14.00013.700 82.950
4T 5 8 3 7T 8 8

8

Colby Griner407 5/4/2002
Georgia

13.700 13.200 13.30014.400 14.70013.500 82.800
6 7T 5T 10 9 3 9

9

Brendan Buckley411 2/2/2001
New England

14.300 14.100 14.25012.300 14.30013.200 82.450
3T 1 10 5 10 6T 10

10

Connor Moore408 9/7/2001
Georgia

13.500 13.900 12.80012.600 12.70013.700 79.200
7 3 9 11 7T 9 11

11


